
Baker Development, Monkerton, Exeter 

SOIL PROFILE DESCRIPTION 

Date 

NO 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

35 

52 

» 

of Survey -

TEXTURE 

IJEL 

MSL 

SCL 

SCL 

MSZL 

I^L 

VBh 

MSZL 

I^L 

I^ZL 

SCL 

VBZL 

NSL 

l^L 

mL 
SCL 

r^L 
SCL 

mh 
I^L 

SCL 

NBL 

SCL 

I^L 

SC 

r-KL 

3/5/89 

COLOUR 

5YR43 

5YR44 

5YR44 

2.5YR54/44 

7.5YR42 

5YR44 

2.5YR44/54 

5YR43 

5YR44 

SYR 54 

2.5yR54 

5YR43 

5YR44 

5YR44/54 

5YR44 

2,5YR54 

2.5YR56 

2.5YR44 

5YR43 

5YR44 

5YR44 

5YR43 

2.5YR54/44 

2.5YR54 

2.5YR54 

2.5YR54 

DEPTH 
(CM) 

0-25 

25-40 

40-60 

60-110+ 

a-26 

26-65 

65-110+ 

0-22 

22-50 

50-80 

80-101 

I 

0-32 

32-70 

70-1104-

0-30 

30-60 

60-90 

90-110+ 

0-28 

28-45 

45-110+ 

0-27 

27-45 

45-60 

60-72 
72-90 

I 

SOIL PROFTIK NOTES 

Surface m , <2% 

towards SGL 

Mn from 52 cm, <2% 

TOT<X3?APHY NOI 

6° s lope 

>2% Mi; w i th coa r se sand f r a c t i o n 

from 90cm 

No ev idence of p a l e ped f a c e s i n 

auger s a n p l e s ; No SPL 

Surface nr\, >2% 

<2% Mn 

No evidence of wetness o r SPL 

. 

<2% Mn from 70 cm 

approx 5% s tone < 2 cm 

No evidence of wetness or SPL 

towards NBZL a t base 

No evidence of wetness or SPL 

o r towards 10R56; very sandy 

No evidence of wetness o r SPL 

<-2% m 

approx 2% s tones <2 cm 

o r towards 10R56 

> 2% Mn; no t t h i c k enough fo r SPL 

Bottom of 8° SlOf 

5° s lope 




